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NORTH REGION 
Ivan Cajic  
Ivan.Cajic@bcbsfl.com 
c: 904-742-0651
EAST CENTRAL REGION 
Manny Matos  
Manuel.Matos@bcbsfl.com 
c: 689-777-0868
CENTRAL REGION   
Heidi Sierra 
Heidi.Sierra@bcbsfl.com 
c: 407-201-1788
TAMPA BAY 
Quawn Green 
Quawn.Green@bcbsfl.com 
c: 813-455-5953

SOUTH-WEST REGION     
Stacie O'Block
Stacie.O'Block@bcbsfl.com 
c: 847-852-0622
SOUTH REGION 
Fadner  Theodore 
Fadner.Theodore@bcbsfl.com 
c: 305-968-3437
MIAMI-DADE/COLLIER 
Alexandra Nguyen 
Alexandra.Nguyen@bcbsfl.com 
c: 305-978-7799

FMO MEDICARE REGIONAL MAP

SR. LEADER
Medicare External Distribution 
Alexandra Nguyen 
Alexandra.Nguyen@bcbsfl.com 
c: 305-978-7799

SR. D-SNP
SALES MANAGER 
Sale' Key
Sale.Key@bcbsfl.com 
c: 904-362-2028




